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MAGSARAT™ 
 

 

 

“MAGSARAT™”is the Magnesium Oxide coated on “Kyowamag™” series products by the special 

surface treatment agent, therefore this product has ability to improve the dispersibility into synthetic 

rubbers and polymers.  

 

 

 

【Typical Data】 

 MAGSARAT™ 150STF 

MgO  

Loss on Ignition            

Loss on Drying            

Apparent Specific Gravity   

Screen Analysis           

75μm   pass 

(%) 

(%) 

(%) 

(g/ml) 

(%) 

98.2  

13.9  

0.7  

0.45  

 

99.9 min. 

 

 

Grade Package NET weight 

MAGSARAT™ 150STF Paper bag 15 kg 

 

‘MAGSARAT’ is a registered trademark of SETOLAS Holdings, Inc. in many countries. 

‘Kyowamag’ is a registered trademark of SETOLAS Holdings, Inc. in many countries. 


